Bid #453-11570 - Emergency Asphalt Restoration (Annual Contract)

Start Date Jan 29, 2015 5:49:16 PM EST Awarded Date Not Yet Awarded

453-11570-01- 01 Mobilization					
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
Southern Florida Paving Group dba Charlie Frymyer Paving	First Offer - \$1,250.00	5 / each	\$6,250.00		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier P Supplier N	roduct Code: otes:		
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC.	First Offer - \$3,800.00	5 / each	\$19,000.00	Υ	Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier P Supplier N	roduct Code: otes:		

453-11570-01- 02 Install 1" of asphalt						
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs	
Southern Florida Paving Group dba Charlie Frymyer Paving	First Offer - \$1.85	1000 / square foot	\$1,850.00		Υ	
		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:				
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC.	First Offer - \$2.80	1000 / square foot	\$2,800.00		Υ	
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product (Supplier Notes:	Code:			

453-11570-01-03 Install an additional 1" of asphalt									
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs				
Southern Florida Paving Group dba Charlie Frymyer Paving	First Offer - \$1.85	1000 / square foot	\$1,850.00		Υ				
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:							
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:							
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC.	First Offer - \$2.80	1000 / square foot	\$2,800.00		Υ				
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product (Supplier Notes:	Code:						

453-11570-01- 04 Install 1" of asphalt					
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
Southern Florida Paving Group dba Charlie Frymyer Paving	First Offer - \$1.95	8000 / square foot	\$15,600.00		Υ
		Supplier Product (Supplier Notes:	Code:		
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC.	First Offer - \$2.80	8000 / square foot	\$22,400.00		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product (Supplier Notes:	Code:		

453-11570-01- 05 Install an additional 1" of asphalt								
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs			
Southern Florida Paving Group dba Charlie Frymyer Paving	First Offer - \$1.95	5000 / square foot	\$9,750.00		Υ			
		Supplier Product (Supplier Notes:	Code:					
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC.	First Offer - \$2.90	5000 / square foot	\$14,500.00		Υ			
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product (Supplier Notes:	Code:		_			

453-11570-01- 06 Install 1" of asphalt					
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
Southern Florida Paving Group dba Charlie Frymyer Paving	First Offer - \$2.05	1000 / square foot	\$2,050.00		Υ
		Supplier Product (Supplier Notes:	Code:		
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC.	First Offer - \$3.00	1000 / square foot	\$3,000.00		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product (Supplier Notes:	Code:		

p. 1

453-11570-01-**07** Install 12" of limerock stabilized base.

Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
Southern Florida Paving Group dba Charlie Frymyer Paving	First Offer - \$2.50	5000 / square foot	\$12,500.00		Υ
		Supplier Product (Supplier Notes:	Code:		
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC.	First Offer - \$13.26	5000 / square foot	\$66,300.00		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product (Supplier Notes:	Code:		

453-11570-01- 08 Mill existing asphalt						
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs	
Southern Florida Paving Group dba Charlie Frymyer Paving	First Offer - \$1.50	5000 / square foot	\$7,500.00		Υ	
		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:				
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC.	First Offer - \$1.65	5000 / square foot	\$8,250.00		Υ	
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product (Supplier Notes:	Code:			

453-11570-01-09 Install 4" Thermoplastic stripe					
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC.	First Offer - \$5.00	100 / linear foot	\$500.00		Υ
		Supplier Production Supplier Notes:			
Southern Florida Paving Group dba Charlie Frymyer Paving	First Offer - \$15.00	100 / linear foot	\$1,500.00		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Produc Supplier Notes:			

453-11570-01-10 Install 6" appropriately colored thermoplastic stripe									
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs				
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC.	First Offer - \$7.00	100 / linear foot	\$700.00		Υ				
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:							
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:							
Southern Florida Paving Group dba Charlie Frymyer Paving	First Offer - \$15.00	100 / linear foot	\$1,500.00		Υ				
Product Code:		Supplier Produc	t Code:						
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:							

453-11570-01-11 Install 12" appropriately colored thermoplastic stripe								
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs			
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC.	First Offer - \$10.00	100 / linear foot	\$1,000.00		Υ			
		Supplier Production Supplier Notes:						
Southern Florida Paving Group dba Charlie Frymyer Paving	First Offer - \$15.00	100 / linear foot	\$1,500.00		Υ			
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Produc Supplier Notes:						

453-11570-01-12 Install appropriately colored reflective pavement markers								
Supplier	Unit Price	e Qty/Unit Total Price Atto			Docs			
Southern Florida Paving Group dba Charlie Frymyer Paving	First Offer - \$6.00	100 / each	\$600.00		Υ			
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:						
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC.	First Offer - \$9.00	100 / each	\$900.00		Υ			
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Pro Supplier No						

Supplier Totals

Southern Florida Paving Group dba Charlie Frymyer Paving			\$62,450.00	(12/12 items)
Bid Contact	Luis Sanchez	Address	4802 SW 51st Street	

Bid Contact Luis Sanchez Isanchez@charliefrymyer.com Davie, FL 33314

Ph 954-522-5680

Qualifications DBE MBE SB			
Agency Notes:	Supplier Notes:		
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC.	\$142,150.00 (12/12 items)		
Bid Contact June Stone june@weekleyasp.com Ph 954-680-8005 Fax 954-680-8671	Address 20701 STIRLING RD PEMBROKE PINES, FL 33332		
Agency Notes:	Supplier Notes:		

**